
First Name Last Name Title Organization Area of Expertise Email
Tom Aageson Executive Director Global Center for Cultural Entrepreneurship Fast Forward New Mexico tom@culturalentrepreneur.org
Ram N. Acharya Associate Professor New Mexico State University Agricultural Economics acharyar@nmsu.edu
Sangu Argadi Crop Physiologist angadis@nmsu.edu

Plamen Atanassov Professor of Chemical & Nuclear Engineering, Director of CEETUniversity of New Mexico
Materials for Energy Conversion & Storage, 
Electriochemical Engineering plamen@unm.edu

Carlos Atencio Executive Director Northern NM Network Math/Science Education and Outreach catencio@unm.edu
Phyllis Baca Director, STEM Initiatives Santa Fe Community College Engineering, STEM Education phyllis.baca@sfcc.edu
Jeff Bader NMSU jbader@nmsu.edu

Toney Begay Executive Director New Mexico MESA
Nonprofit and Tribal governement and 
colleges tbegay@nmmesa.org

David Beining Associate Director for Immersive Media, ARTS Lab University of New Mexico

Education/Outreach, Connecting Researchers 
to Public Audiences, Data Visualization for 
Research and Educational Purposes dbeining@gmail.com

Karl Benedict Director UNM, Earth Data Analysis Center Cyberinfrastructure, Geoinformatics kbene@edac.unm.edu

James Biggs Director of Environmental Science, Faculty Northern New Mexico College
plant-animal relationships, forest restoration, 
fire ecology jbiggs@nnmc.edu

Becky Bixby Research Assistant Professor University of New Mexico Aquatic ecology, primary production bbixby@unm.edu

Wiebke Boeing Associate Professor New Mexico State University

Aquatic Ecology; currently involved in 
'biodiesel from algae' project; extensive 
experience in education and outreach wboeing@nmsu.edu

Alicia Borrego Pierce Deputy Director NM Museum of Natural History operations alicia.borrego-pierce@state.nm.us

Thomas Bowles CEO NMCAC Technology development, cyberinfrasturcture Thomas.Bowles@nmcac.net

Felicity Broennan Executive Director Santa Fe Watershed Association
Watershed and river policy, education, 
outreach felicity@santafewatershed.org

Darcy S. Bushnell Director, Ombudsman Program Utton Center Water Rights (legal) bushnell@law.unm.edu
Steve Cabaniss Professor University of New Mexico Environmental Chemistry cabaniss@unm.edu
Scott Chadde Instructor New Mexico Tech computer science and education schadde@cs.nmt.edu
Vimal Chaitanya VPR NMSU materials vimalc@nmsu.edu
Katharine Chartrand Executive Director New Mexico Consortium Facilitating cross institutional collaboration/ knc@newmexicoconsortium.org

Janie Chermak Professor of Economics UNM
NAtural Resource Economics (energy, water) 
and inter-disciplinary research jchermak@unm.edu

Gar Clarke GIT Coordinator Dept Info Tech george.clarke@state.nm.us
Sarah Cobb NM Office of the State Engineer sarah.cobb@tomudall.senate.gov

Selena Connealy Education and Outreach NM EPSCoR
K-12 Science Ed, Teacher Pro Devel. 
Informal Science Ed selena.connealy@comcast.net

Julie Coonrod Professor University of New Mexico Water Resources, GIS jcoonrod@unm.edu
Laura J Crossey Professor UNM Geochemistry, Sedimentary Diagenesis lcrossey@unm.edu
Clifford N. Dahm Professor University of New Mexico Water and Environment cdahm@sevilleta.unm.edu

James David Kilby Assistant Professor Eastern New Mexico University
archaeology, paleoenvironments, 
paleoclimate david.kilby@enmu.edu

Shuguang Deng Professor NMSU Biofuels, desalination, adsorption sdeng@nmsu.edu
Andrew Egan New Mexico Forest & Watershed Restoration Institute afegan@nmhu.edu
Robert Eisenstein Director Santa Fe Alliance for Science physics, math, science education r.eisenstein@comcast.net

Eileen Everett Education Director Santa Fe Watershed Association
Environmental education and climate change 
communication eileen@santafewatershed.org

Sam Fernald interim director nm wrri
hydrology, acequias, watershed 
management afernald@nmsu.edu

Nick Flor Associate Professor Anderson School of Management
Cognitive Science, Information Systems, 
Film & Digital Media nickflor@unm.edu

John Gonzales Santa Fe Institute jp@santafe.edu

Steve Guldan Superintendent and Professor, Alcalde Science Center New Mexico State University
Research in sustainable agriculture; acequia 
systems sguldan@nmsu.edu

Allison Hagerman ARTS Lab Research and Grants Coordinator University of New Mexico

Education/Outreach, Connecting Researchers 
to Public Audiences, Data Visualization for 
Research and Educational Purposes alphao@unm.edu

Terri Hansen Co-Principal Investigator/Science Field Specialist NMSU/STEM Outreach thansen@nmsu.edu
Adrian Hanson ahanson@nmsu.edu
David Hanson Associate Professor of Biology University of New Mexico photosynthesis and biofuels/bioenergy dthanson@unm.edu

Melinda Harm Benson Assistant Professor University of New Mexico
law, resilience theory, natural resource 
management mhbenson@unm.edu

Ahmed Hasan Senior Research Scientist and Adjunct Professor New Mexico Tech
Chemistry, Environment, and sustainable 
development ahasan@iera.nmt.edu

Michael Heagy Professor of Chemistry New Mexico Tech physical organic, solar photochemistry mheagy@nmt.edu

Jan Hendrickx Professor of Hydrology New Mexico Tech
hydrology, remote sensing, 
evapotranspiration, JanHendrickxNMT@gmail.com

Frank Huang Associate Professor New Mexico Tech
water treatment, wastewater reuse, 
sustainability huang@nmt.edu
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William Hudspeth Analyst-Programmer II Earth Data Analysis Center, UNM Cyberinfrastructure bhudspeth@edac.unm.edu
John Jekowski State Committe Co-Chair Innovative Technology Partnerships LLC private sector jpjekowski@aol.com
John Juarez Director Professional Development Program New Mexico Tech Science Education jrjuarez@comcast.net

Karl Karlstrom Professor UNM
structure and tectonics, and cross-overs to 
hydrology and geothermal energy kek1@unm.edu

Becky Kerr Four Corners School bkerr@boep.org
Mushtaq A. Khan Senior Research Engineer New Mexico Tech/IERA Energy, Water mkhan@iera.nmt.edu

Nirmal Khandan Professor New Mexico State University
Sustainable energy, water, environmental 
processes nkhandan@nmsu.edu

Barbara Klein Science Instructor Dine College
chemistry, microbiology, environmental 
science & health bklein@dinecollege.edu

Linda La Grange Associate VP Academic Affairs New Mexico Highlands University grants Management lagrange_l@nmhu.edu

Peter J Lammers Professor, Technical Director Algae Bioenergy ProgramNew Mexico State University

Algae cultivation/outdoor testbed, 
wastewater & nutrient capture, algae 
biochemistry and genomics plammers@nmsu.edu

Irene A. Lee Program Director, Project GUTS & PI GUTS y Girls Santa Fe Institute
Education, Computational science, Complex 
Systems lee@santafe.edu

Marcy Litvak Associate Professor University of New Mexico
atmosphere-ecosystem water and energy 
exchange mlitvak@unm.edu

Robert D. Long Associate Professor (Physical Sciences) Eastern New Mexico University Organic Chemistry/Chemical Education robert.long@enmu.edu
Andrea Mammoli Associate Professor, Mechanical Engineering, co-director, CEETUniversity of New Mexico solar energy, energy systems, smart grid mammoli@unm.edu
Joseph Marcoline Associate Professor Northern New Mexico College Hydrology, Soils jmarcoline@nnmc.edu
Selena Marroquin Training and Marketing Coordinator Global Center for Cultural Entrepreneurship Fast Forward New Mexico selena@culturalentrepreneur.org
Edward Martinez Associate Professor New Mexico Highlands University Water Quality eamartinez@nmhu.edu
Paul Mauermann SMNHC Manager New Mexico Museum of Natural History and Science Environmental Education paul.mauermann@state.nm.us

Subhasish Mazumdar Associate Professor New Mexico Tech
Computer Science: data management, 
information systems mazumdar@cs.nmt.edu

Sudha Murthy Director, Office Of Strategic Initiatives NMSU Proposal Development smurthy@research.nmsu.edu
Matthew Nyman Lecturer/co-Director University of New Mexico/Science Education Institute of the SWscience education/teacher preparation mwnyman@unm.edu
Robert R. Parmenter Director, Science and Education Valles Caldera National Preserve Ecology bparmenter@vallescaldera.gov

Jim Peaach Regents Professor of Economics New Mexico State University
Energy Economics Nuclear and Fossil Fuels 
Water jpeach@nmsu.edu

Mark Austin Person Professor NM Tech geothermal systems, hydrogeology mperson@nmt.edu

Jonathan Price Technical writer, Instructor UNM
Technical writing, requirements analysis, 
software development jprice@swcp.com

Michael Pullin Associate Professor New Mexico Tech
Environmental Chemistry, Water Quality, 
Sensor Development mpullin@nmt.edu

Tanner Schaub Director, Chemical Analysis and Instrumentation LaboratoryNMSU
Complex mixture analysis/Advanced Mass 
Spectrometry tschaub@nmsu.edu

Rudi Schoenmackers Associate Dean, Engineering New Mexico State University Energy, Water rschoenm@nmsu.edu
Andrew Schuler Associate Professor University of New Mexico Water/wastewater treatment, algae, energy schuler@unm.edu
Ramesh Shakamuri Education Outreach Co-ordinator New Mexico Tech All NMT related EPSCoR activities rshakamuri@gmail.com

David Simon President Eco Think LLC
conservation, public lands, 
environmental/outdoor education dsimon@ecothink.org

Caitriana Steele Post doc and now admin dogsbody NMSU remote sensing, GIS caiti@nmsu.edu
Kurt Steinhaus Director, Community Programs Los Alamos National Laboratory Computer Science, Education steinhaus@lanl.gov
Mark Stone Assistant Professor UNM Water Resources/Ecological Engineering stone@unm.edu
Elena Sweeney Executive Director NM Museum of Natural History & Science Management elena.sweeney@state.nm.us
Gina Tanner Education Outreach Director NMCAC Education gina.tanner@nmcac.net
Amy Tapia Manager, Community Involvement Sandia National Laboratories Education Outreach astapia@sandia.gov

Bruce Thomson Professor UNM Environmental Engineering, Water Resources bthomson@unm.edu

Vince Tidwell Principal Member of Technical Staff Sandia National Laboratories
Energy-Water, Water Resouce Planning, 
Systems Modeling vctidwe@sandia.gov

Jerilyn Timlin Principal Member of Technical Staff Sandia National Laboratories
Biochemical/Bioanalytical Spectroscopy and 
Imaging jatimli@sandia.gov

Dana Ulmer-Scholle Assoc. Research Professor NM Tech Uranium Geochemistry dulmer@nmt.edu

Nader Vadiee Faculty Southwestern Indian Polytechnic Institute 
Engineering Education, Systems and Control, 
Bio-fuel nader.vadiee@bie.edu

Johann van Reenen Assistant Dean of Research University of New Mexico Libraries jreenen@unm.edu

Patricia Wagner Science Curriculum Coordinator Albuquerque Public Schools
Science education programs, community 
partnerships, Project based learning wagner_p@aps.edu

Charles Walter Executive Director NM Museum of Natural History & Science director charles.walter@state.nm.us
Frank A Ward Professor NMState University Water Resource Economics fward@nmsu.edu
John L Wilson Prof. of Hydrology New Mexico Tech Hydrology jwilson@nmt.edu
Juchao Yan Associate Professor of Chemistry Eastern New Mexico University fuel cells, electrocatalysis juchao.yan@enmu.edu


